Tue

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

Wed

Day time

&E20%>

12:30.713:20.714:10.715:00

E7/
E7/

E7/
E7/
E7/
E7/
E7/
E7/

E7/

RHORPF—F 4R
E7/ 89744

FaA—T4F>
E7/
E7/
E7/

E7/

E7/

E7/ &
JrAFYY

E7/
E7/
E7/

E7/

RORFF—F 4R
E7/ &4 9b R

E7/
E7/
E7/
E7/

RETHH

SbAB2TH

WA BAK
gAEPEL
Lad:s e
Ci-l::E]
Bl ®X
/R B

ek =
U\
Angelo Aquilini
Rk TR
Ml REF

Misa

TE BE
BHE B
ER BAE
Pl Ex
Nl xX&\

SbAB2TH

XH WEBE
M =B

WA ALK
Pl Ex
ek =
L/n ER

¥ F]

= W

EH RRFR

Night time & [E1305)
18:00.719:00.720:00
¥o—HEY iR 17
E7/ #iEY IL/T-o—
E7/ Tito Monte
E7/ Ef BEF
FaA—F 474 | Angelo Aquilini
¥4— Pk EX
¥o—HEY iR 17
E7/ EH BEF
E7/ Misa
E7/ EH BEF
FaA—F 474 | Angelo Aquilini
¥4— Rk EX
¥o—HEY iR 17
E7/ #EY Chia
E7/HiEY IL/T-o—
E7/ Tito Monte
FaA—F4FA > | Angelo Aquilini
E7/ #EY EH HEH
¥o—HEY iR 17
¥4— Rk EX
E7/ Misa
E7/ Tito Monte
FaA—F 47> | Angelo Aquilini
E7/ ik AiE
¥o—HEY iR 17
E7/HEY IL/T-o—

4R9RIRE
K7 —TAARAMIEELGRHGEENTEVET,




